Specifications
Key Features
Description
Max Wash/Dry Loading Capacity
8/4.5 Kg
Number of Programs
15
Control Panel
Rotary Knob, Touch Control & LED Display
Energy/Water Efficiency Rating
MEPS 4.0 (Washer mode)/ 2.5 Star (Dryer mode)
WELS 4.5 Star
Child Lock
Yes
New Zealand  |  Monaco Corporation Ltd  |  Telephone: (09) 415 6000  |  Facsimile: (09) 415 7400  |  Email: enquiries@robinhood.co.nz |  www.robinhood.co.nz
Australia |  Shriro Australia Pty Ltd  |  ABN 28 002 386 129  |  Telephone: 1800 648 556  |  Facsimile: 1800 628 577  |  Email: enquiries@robinhood.com.au |  www.robinhood.com.au
ROBINHOOD WASHING MACHINE DRYER COMBO 8/4.5KG WHITE
WDCA845W
Dated 25/05/2022
Technical Information
Voltage / Frequency/ Current 220-240 V / 50 Hz / 10A
Motor Type / Power Rating DC Motor/ 2200W
Noise Level
(Washing/Spinning/Drying) 58/77/64 dB
Spin Speed 1400 RPM
Features
Control System Electronic
Eco-Logic Yes
Foam & Overflow Protection Yes
Unbalance Control Yes
Failure Detection Yes
Indicators Washing Cycle, Door Lock & Child Lock
Display / Color LED / White
Capacitive Touch Buttons Yes
Remaining Time Yes
Water Inlet Cold
Programs & Extra Functions
15 Programs/ Knob Selections
Cotton, ECO 40-60, Cotton 20°C, Synthetics,
Curtain, Wool, Allergy Safe, Rinse, Spin, Rapid
15 min, Fast 60°C 60 min, Cotton Dry, Gentle
Dry, Quick Wash & Dry and Cotton Wash & Dry
Dry Level I/II/III Yes
30/60/120 min Dry Yes
Manual Settings Temperature, Spin Speed & Delay Time
Specifications
Door/Porthole Diameter 47/33 cm
Drum Volume/Material 61L / Stainless steel
Dispenser/Number of Compartments Yes/3
Removable Top Cover Yes
Adjustable Feet Yes
Duration Eco 40-60°C Full/Half Load 3hr49mins / 2hr54mins
Duration Cotton Washing & Drying
Full/Half Load 9hrs / 5hrs
Dimensions & Weight
Product Dimensions (WxDxH) 597 x 582 x 845 mm
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH) 655 x 664 x 890 mm
Gross/Net Weight 82/79 Kg